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Women / 3P / Sr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Audi Oropez472
618585 Alamo

9.350 9.250 9.3509.375 37.325
6 2T 1 2T 1 

1 

Kathy Leeper478
549210 Love

9.550 9.375 9.3508.975 37.250
2 1 9 2T 2 

2 

Hanha Baber463
935063 J&R

9.175 9.125 9.2009.275 36.775
8 6T 2 6 3 

3 

Megan Mollica475
634632 Alamo

9.425 9.175 8.9759.187 36.762
3 4 6 8 4 

4 

Kendra Grimm470
618560 Alamo

9.375 8.825 9.2509.200 36.650
5 10 3T 4 5 

5 

Mina Baber464
935064 J&R

9.400 9.125 8.9509.150 36.625
4 6T 7 9 6 

6 

Sydney Mutchler421
493791 TAGS

9.675 8.950 9.1508.800 36.575
1 9 11T 7 7 

7 

Christy Lukasiewicz415
944034 Sunburst

9.150 9.250 8.4259.125 35.950
9T 2T 8 19 8 

8 

Alexis Guevara405
615848 Northwest Kids

8.825 8.450 9.2259.200 35.700
20 17T 3T 5 9 

9 

Kaley Schriewer468
935076 J&R

9.100 9.000 8.8758.650 35.625
13T 8 13T 10 10 

10 

Eriqua Gomez453
941859 AHGA

9.100 8.725 8.7758.900 35.500
13T 11 10 12T 11 

11 

Kylie Hammond466
935070 J&R

9.100 8.600 8.6008.800 35.100
13T 13T 11T 16 12 

12 

Fayth Ham451
661246 AHGA

9.125 8.600 9.4257.900 35.050
12 13T 18 1 13 

13 

Madison Trexler429
618908 VIP

8.950 8.600 8.6758.650 34.875
17T 13T 13T 14T 14 

14 

Adrienne  Keller409
944028 Sunburst

9.200 8.450 8.7758.400 34.825
7 17T 15 12T 15 

15 

Neilina Ongay413
944032 Sunburst

9.150 8.700 8.5508.350 34.750
9T 12 16 17T 16 

16 

Summer Borie449
617441 AHGA

9.050 9.150 8.8507.600 34.650
16 5 20 11 17 

17 

Jordan Patteson422
496046 TAGS

8.950 8.550 7.8759.200 34.575
17T 16 3T 20 18 

18 

Ashley Vinson435
933449 Acrobatic Gymnastics

9.150 7.725 8.6758.000 33.550
9T 20 17 14T 19 

19 

Nicole Gordon432
627640 Acrobatic Gymnastics

8.875 7.975 8.5507.750 33.150
19 19 19 17T 20 

20 
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